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Aln(inc. pc)

Aln(cons. pc)

All villages
All

Poor

Rich

0.007
(0.029)
609
—0.029
(0.074)
569
*0.061
(0.033)
505

—0.008
(0.027)
609
0.006
(0.037)
569
*0.061
(0.034)
505

Villages with both poor and rich households

All

Poor

Rich

0.017
(0.036)
465
~0.063
(0.083)
465
*40.092
(0.038)
465

0.047
(0.039)
465
0.006
(0.043)
465
*+40,092
(0.035)
465
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